
ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO CUADRO
 

GRUPO CUADRO

  

 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price with tax: 

Price with discount: 

Salesprice with discount: 

Sales price: 

Sales price without tax: 

Discount: 

Tax amount: 

Ask a question about this product  

 

Description Ref. Título Código
1 Lona frontal

2 Tornillo M6
x 16

3 Arandela
goma

4 Lona
superior

                        1 / 6

https://www.cprrepuestos.com.ar/images/stories/virtuemart/product/grupo cuadro87.jpg


ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO CUADRO
 

5 Soga para
lona

superior

6 Tornillo con
flange 8 x

12

7 Protector
delantero

8 Tornillo M6
x 16

9 Arandela
goma

10 Cobertor
protector

frontal

11 Protector

11 Protector
rojo

11 Protector
azul

11 Protector
negro

12 Tornillo con
flange M8 x

40

13 Tuerca
bloqueante

M8

14 Bocina (12
V 1,5 A)

15 Tornillo con
flange M8 x

12

16 Parrilla
luces

superiores

17 Junta

18 Cuadro

                        2 / 6



ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO CUADRO
 

19 Tubo lateral
izquierdo

20 Tornillo con
flange M8

X 40

21 Tuerca
bloqueante

M8

22 Tornillo con
flange M8

X 45

23 Tubo
parrilla

superior

24 Protector
cobertor
370 mm

25 Protector
cobertor
300 mm

26 Protector
cobertor
185 mm

27 Tubo lateral
derecho

28 Plantico
palanca de

cambios

29 Palanca de
cambios
completa

30 Instalación
palanca de

cambios

31 Instalación
palanca de

cambios
completo

32 Resorte
palanca de

cambios

33 Tornillo con
flange M6

X 20

34 Tuerca
bloqueante

M6

35 Tornillo
M10 x 45

36 Tuerca

                        3 / 6



ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO CUADRO
 

bloqueante
M10

37 Tubo
across

38 Balancín

38 Balancín
rojo

38 Balancín
azul

38 Balancín
negro

39 Tornillo con
flange M12
x 1,25 x 22

40 Espaciador

41 Espaciador

42 Tuerca aut

43 Parrilla
trasera

44 Tornillo con
flange M8

X 16

45 Tornillo con
flange M8 x

20

46 Tuerca
bloqueante

M8

47 Cobertor
tanque

48 Tornillo con
flange M8 x

40

49 Tuerca
bloqueante

M6

50 Filtro

                        4 / 6



ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO CUADRO
 

tanque de
nafta

51 Indicador
aceite

52 Tapa
tanque de

nafta

53 Switch
aceite con

filtro

54 Tubo aceite
300 mm

55 Chaveta
tubo aceite

ø9,8

56 Goma

57 Pedal de
freno

58 Espaciador

59 Espaciador

60 Tuerca
bloqueante
M10 x 1,25

61 Tornillo con
flange M10
X 1,25 X 15

62 Goma

63 Tornillo M8

64 Espaciador

65 Tornillo
M10 x 1,25

x 97

66 Tuerca con
flange M10

x 1

67 Espaciador
de nylon

                        5 / 6



ESTRUCTURA : GRUPO CUADRO
 

68 Pedal

69 Junta

70 cubre pedal
acelerador

71 Tuerca
bloqueante

M6

72 Arandela
goma

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                        6 / 6

http://www.tcpdf.org

